Administration communale

WINSELER

1

NOM & PRENOM
BACHE Constant
BERG Théo
COLLE Nicolas

DAMAN Aloyse
DEITZ Mathias

EICHER Nicolas

ESCH Nicolas
ESCH Roland
GROTZ Jean-Pierre

HANSEN Christophe

HEINTZ Martin
KAYSER Paul

KEYSER Karin
KINNEN Pierre
LANNERS Emile

LOES Joseph

LOES Théodore
MAJERUS Fernand

CONSEIL COMMUNAL

DATE DE NAISS.

06.03.1929
30.04.1940
10.08.1951

09.03.1948
25.03.1930
24.09.1899

30.10.1936
15.09.1962
27.03.1924
21.02.1982
08.04.1898
16.06.1953

25.09.1972
01.08.1903
30.03.1916

19.10.1915

18.06.1874
25.11.1962

Conseiller

d’apreées-guerre
FONCTION AU CONSEIL DU
Echevin 01.01.1976 —31.12.1999 t
Bourgmestre 01.01.1976-31.12.1981
Conseiller 01.01.2000 - 30.01.2002
Echevin 31.01.2002 - 15.12.2005
Conseiller 16.12.2005 - 15.01.2008
Conseiller 01.01.1982 —31.12.1987 t
Conseiller 01.01.1982 —31.12.1987 t
Echevin 01.01.1946 —27.02.1954 t
Bourgmestre 28.02.1954 - 31.12.1975
Conseiller 01.01.1976-31.12.1981
Conseiller 01.01.1970-31.12.1975 t
Conseiller 30.11.2011 -
Conseiller 01.01.1958 —31.12.1975 t
Conseiller 30.11.2011 -
Conseiller 01.01.1946 —31.12.1951 t
Conseiller 01.01.1982 —31.12.1993
Echevin 01.01.1994 —31.12.1999
Conseiller 28.04.2009 —
Conseiller 13.06.2001 - 15.12.2005
Bourgmestre 01.01.1946 — 07.01.1954
Conseiller 01.01.1946 —22.05.1955 t
Echevin 22.05.1955-31.12.1969
Conseiller 22.05.1955-31.12.1969 t
Echevin 01.01.1970-31.12.1975
Conseiller 01.01.1976-31.12.1981
Echevin 01.01.1946 —05.04.1955 *+
Echevin 01.01.2000 - 20.11.2011

21.11.2011 -



MILLER Astrid

MILLER Jean

PAULY Charles

SCHMITZ Marc
SCHOCKMEL Marcel
SCHOLZEN John
SCHROEDER Romain

SEYLER Nicolas

STELMES Aloyse

THOLL Théodore

THOMAS Louis

WEILER Camille

WEILER Théodore
WELBES Aloyse
WELBES Norbert

13.08.1956

30.08.1930

13.04.1955

25.02.1963
14.11.1907
24.12.1968
30.07.1965

18.07.1899

27.12.1975

29.03.1902

01.09.1913

11.09.1935

08.09.1909
23.09.1905
22.12.1940

Conseiller
Echevin
Conseiller
Echevin
Conseiller
Conseiller
Echevin
Conseiller
Conseiller
Conseiller
Conseiller
Echevin
Bourgmestre
Conseiller
Conseiller
Echevin
Conseiller
Echevin
Conseiller
Conseiller
Bourgmestre
Conseiller
Conseiller
Conseiller
Echevin

Conseiller

16.12.2005 - 20.11.2011
21.11.2011-27.05.2013
01.01.1988 —31.12.1999
01.01.2000 - 19.12.2000
20.12.2000 - 12.02.2001
01.01.1988 — 15.12.2005
16.12.2005 —

28.04.2009 —

28.02.1954 - 19.03.1970 T
01.01.2000 - 15.12.2005
01.01.1988 — 17.01.2001
18.01.2001 - 31.12.2001
01.01.2002 -

01.01.1946 —31.12.1957 t
16.12.2005 - 20.08.2013
21.08.2013 -

01.01.1952 —28.02.1954 t
28.02.1954 -31.12.1975
19.03.1970-31.12.1981 t
01.01.1976 -31.12.1981
01.01.1982 - 31.12.2001
01.01.2002 - 10.11.2008
01.01.1958 —31.12.1975 t
01.01.1946 —31.12.1957 t
01.01.1976 —31.12.1993 t
01.01.1994 - 31.12.1999



